2 D'AMORE
3 BARACCO
1 SALEMME
5 BERTOLA
4 BERTOLINO

Federazione Italiana Twirling
COMITATO REGIONE PIEMONTE

_llIP PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SQUADRE
BRA, 17/05/2014

DUO SENIOR B

CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA'
BRUNA MATHI
URRU ARCOBALENO
TESIO SANTENA
MERELLA COLLEGNO
FRIGOLI ROMENTINO

PUNTI
40,5000
38,0000
30,8333
29,1667

CLASS

ASS.

A WNP



